
2022/23 Financial Year Planner for 2, 3 and 4 year old funding 
At 15 hours per week this is a 37 week Financial Year  

570 universal hours plus 570 additional hours if entitled to extended hours 
 

HEADCOUNT DAY 28th April 2022 
Summer Term 2021/22  –  Maximum Claim for this Term  =  180 hrs 

plus 180 additional hours if entitled to extended entitlement  
 

Recommended claim period for children accessing the full entitlement each week 

 Monday 25th April - Friday 27th May     5 weeks    75 hours 

 Monday 30th May - Friday 3rd June    Half Term  Not funded 

 Monday 6th June - Friday 22nd July    7 weeks  105 hours 

 TOTAL THIS TERM  12 weeks  180 hours 
                                                                                                                 

 Maximum Stretched claim period available for children accessing less than the full entitlement each week,  
late starters or those choosing to access less hours per week over more weeks 

 Monday 25th April - Sunday 4th September  Up to 19 weeks  180 hours 

 
 

HEADCOUNT DAY 15th September 2022 
Autumn Term 2022/23  –  Maximum Claim for this Term  =   210 hrs 

plus 210 additional hours if entitled to extended entitlement 
 

Recommended claim period for children accessing the full entitlement each week 

 Monday  5th September - Friday 21st October     7 weeks     105 hours 

 Monday 24th October - Friday 28th October     Half Term    Not funded 

 Monday 31st October - Friday 16th December    7 weeks    105 hours 

 TOTAL THIS TERM  14 weeks    210 hours 
                                                                                                                         

 Maximum Stretched claim period available for children accessing less than the full entitlement each week,  
late starters or those choosing to access less hours per week over more weeks 

 Monday 5th September - Sunday 1st January  Up to 17 weeks   210 hours 

 
 

HEADCOUNT DAY 19th January 2023 
Spring Term 2022/23  –  Maximum Claim for this Term  =  165  

plus 165 additional hours if entitled to extended entitlement 
 

Recommended claim period for children accessing the full entitlement each week 

 Monday 9th January - Friday 17th February     6 weeks     90 hours 

 Monday 20th February - Friday 24th February     Half Term     Not funded 

 Monday 27th February - Friday 31st March    5 weeks     75 hours 

 TOTAL THIS TERM   11 weeks   165 hours 
                                                                                                                 
 Maximum Stretched claim period available for children accessing less than the full entitlement each week, 

late starters or those choosing to access less hours per week over more weeks 

 Monday 2nd January - Sunday 16th April  Up to 15 weeks   165 hours 
 


